
Arena 3, Judge Rhona Chapman

Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

10:31 43 Shannon O'Malley 1910984 Roquestar 1931437 Bronze 175 71 70.00 1st

10:10 21 Hannah Nash 1911539 Dancing Queen IV 1932613 Bronze 175 70 70.00 2nd

10:24 36 Samantha Conway 1911774 Electric Dreams 1932957 Bronze 155.5 62.20 3rd

10:17 27 Rebecca Campion 1513200 Flagmount Lady Grey 1932750 Bronze WD

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

11:08 43 Shannon O'Malley 1910984 Roquestar 1931437 Bronze 182 75.83 1st 30.00£              

10:47 21 Hannah Nash 1911539 Dancing Queen IV 1932613 Bronze 170 70.83 2nd

11:15 40 Hayley Sparkes 1414057 HELIODOR 1432355a Bronze 155 64.58 3rd

11:01 36 Samantha Conway 1911774 Electric Dreams 1932957 Bronze 141.5 58.96 4th

10:54 27 Rebecca Campion 1513200 Flagmount Lady Grey 1932750 Bronze WD

10:40 51 Louise Robson 203220 The last Hour 1933047 Gold 165.5 68.96 1st

11:22 46 Louise Robson 203220 Etrust 1933040 Gold 164.5 68.54 2nd

Class 3 N Test 23 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

11:44 12 Miranda Theobald 156728 Always Bold 1731854 Bronze 164 68.33 1st

11:51 2 Clair Gibson 295752 Raffa  Raptanz 1633310 Bronze WD

12:05 15 Claire Tapp 1013778 Al Biruni 1632225 Bronze WD

12:33 44 Lisa Sterrow 59854 Don Placido 1834062 Silver 175.5 73.13 1st

12:26 22 Jen Bradbury 268089 Roulette 1833671 Silver 167.5 69.79 2nd

12:12 3 Donna Rawlinson 98477 Drewmain Blackstar 1633711 Silver 165.5 68.96 3rd

11:58 45 Mylene Baxter A183864 Roma II 57505 Silver WD

12:19 14 Lesley Williams 19062 Seagry Safira 1734831 Silver WD



Arena 3, Judge Brenda Crowther

Class 4 N Test 37(a) W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

13:30 18 Tracy Ellis 401364 William iii 58128 Bronze 174.5 51 64.63 1st

12:50 15 Claire Tapp 1013778 Al Biruni 1632225 Bronze WD

13:46 49 Lucy Mills 273775 Dona Di Casa 1732999 Gold 182.5 67.59 1st

13:22 44 Lisa Sterrow 59854 Don Placido 1834062 Silver 198.5 73.52 1st 30.00£              

12:58 3 Donna Rawlinson 98477 Drewmain Blackstar 1633711 Silver 180 66.67 2nd

13:14 22 Jen Bradbury 268089 Roulette 1833671 Silver 174.5 51 64.63 3rd

13:06 14 Lesley Williams 19062 Seagry Safira 1734831 Silver WD

13:38 20 Emma Jenkins 229784 Mayfly II 1733251 Silver WD

Class 5 E Test 43 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:24 47 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 Gold 209 72.07 1st

14:31 9 Margaret JANE Collins 1612686 Coady Bay Artesienne 1530501 Silver 207 71.38 1st

14:10 16 Natasha Flowers 157392 Danger Mousey 1833873 Silver 196 67.59 2nd

14:17 39 Savanna Bachand 49867 Rakaposhi Prince 59330A Silver 153 52.76 3rd

14:38 20 Emma Jenkins 229784 Mayfly II 1733251 Silver WD

Class 6 E Test 57 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

15:27 13 Lucy Larkman 1910103 Tricalord 1833412 Bronze 192.5 68.75 1st

15:11 47 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 Gold 212 75.71 1st 30.00£              

14:47 49 Lucy Mills 273775 Dona Di Casa 1732999 Gold 205.5 73.39 2nd

15:19 9 Margaret JANE Collins 1612686 Coady Bay Artesienne 1530501 Silver 191.5 68.39 1st

14:55 16 Natasha Flowers 157392 Danger Mousey 1833873 Silver 174.5 62.32 2nd

15:03 39 Savanna Bachand 49867 Rakaposhi Prince 59330A Silver 164 58.57 3rd



Indoor Arena, Judge Carolyn Alston

Class 11

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

09:38 28 Gracie Catling 1512878 tsjebe 54431 Gold 135 75.00 1st

09:30 46 Louise Robson 203220 Etrust 1933040 Silver 128 71.11 1st

10:02 51 Louise Robson 203220 The last Hour 1933047 Silver 124.5 69.17 2nd

09:46 12 Miranda Theobald 156728 Always Bold 1731854 Silver HC

09:54 34 Sarah Vousden 313793 Harlequin II 1531964 Silver WD

Class 1MCI

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

10:12 63 Natalie Banks Vinatero BCN 288.5 72.12 1st

10:20 64 Emma Castle Hebreo GT 269 67.25 2nd

Class 12 MFS Elem W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

10:43 29 Gracie Catling 1512878 Dalyhill Rocker 1732964 Gold 181.5 69.81 1st 30.00£              

11:07 23 Rachel Smith 115690 Elmdale Eduardo 1534007 Silver 181 69.62 1st

10:51 11 Diane Hunt 34533 Cotswold Odysean 54027 Silver 177 68.08 2nd

11:15 26 Nicola Foy 170224 Diamond Jane 41656 Silver 168.5 64.81 3rd

10:59 19 Amelia Fogden 1610062 Nigel 111 161002 Silver 166.5 64.04 4th

Class 2MCI

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

11:25 63 Natalie Banks Vinatero BCN 282 70.5 1st

Class 13

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

11:51 30 Gracie Catling 1512878 Henton for Fun 1732489 Silver 205 68.33 1st

11:35 8 Harriet Millar 1513313 Dirty Den 1535216 Silver WD

11:43 6 Sian Sheridan 60640 Ardie 55743 Silver WD

MFS Novice W  Q

Carmencita (Elementary) W

Flamenca (Medium) W

MFS Med. W  Q



Class 7 M Test 61 W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

12:21 41 Pippa Thomas 209872 Faco 1432694 Bronze NS

12:28 25 Gail Allum 27200 Farantie 1431114 Gold 201.5 69.48 1st

12:14 50 Lucy Mills 273775 MSL Saltarello Hit 1730669 Silver 196.5 67.76 1st

12:35 48 Bill Butler 402058 chopin iv 59567 Silver WD

13:39 52 Elizabeth Hough 197270 Dushi 14332332 Silver HC 

Class 8 M Test 75 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

13:23 25 Gail Allum 27200 Farantie 1431114 Gold 256.5 69.32 1st

13:15 42 Rachael Lane 162981 Faco 1432694 Gold NS

12:51 50 Lucy Mills 273775 MSL Saltarello Hit 1730669 Silver 240.5 65.00 1st

12:59 34 Sarah Vousden 313793 Harlequin II 1531964 Silver WD

13:07 8 Harriet Millar 1513313 Dirty Den 1535216 Silver WD

13:31 48 Bill Butler 402058 chopin iv 59567 Silver WD



Indoor Arena, Judge Jenny Ward

Class 14

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:22 24 Jessica Coltman 297690 Profile 47676 Silver 208.5 69.50 1st

14:06 10 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 200 66.67 2nd

14:14 35 Sarah Vousden 313793 Day Dreamer 1433302 Silver 192 64.00 3rd

13:50 6 Sian Sheridan 60640 Ardie 55743 Silver WD

13:58 38 Gracie Catling Silvano Kr 29056 Silver WD

Class 3MCI

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

14:32 65 Megan Rigg Isleno xcv 263.5 63.04 1st

Class 4MCI

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

14:42 66 Emma Castle Garibaldi 251.5 60.17 1st

Class 15 MFS PSG W

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll %

14:52 5 Penny Mcdermott 226718 Ritzy 43288 Silver HC

Class 9 AM Test 92 W  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

15:31 32 Sarah Fitton 171263 florenciana 53054 Silver 245 66.22 1st

15:15 35 Sarah Vousden 313793 Day Dreamer 1433302 Bronze 228.5 61.76 1st

15:23 7 Gaynor Nye 273651 Rolling Stone III 1635026 Bronze WD

Class 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

16:21 17 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze 60249 Bronze 200 52.63 1st

15:41 37 Rachael Lane 162981 Wilhelmina II 54477 Gold 266.5 70.13 1st 30.00£              

15:57 31 olivia sugdon 200190 Cortez 55807 Gold 242 63.68 2nd

16:29 32 Sarah Fitton 171263 florenciana 53054 Silver 236.5 62.24 1st

15:49 24 Jessica Coltman 297690 Profile 47676 Silver 231.5 60.92 2nd

16:05 4 Clare Goldie 266531 Furst Fandango 49417 Silver 216 56.84 3rd

16:13 33 Sue Johnson 155047 Serafine 44805 Silver WD

Fandango (Advanced Medium) W

FEI PSG Test (update 2017) W  Q

MFS Adv Med W  Q

Lusitania (PSG) W



 


